
��

FOR�IMMEDIATE�RELEASE�

AIR�JAMAICA�CONTINUES�SERVICE�TO�GRENADA,��
EXTENDS�SALE�FARES�
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About�Air�Jamaica�
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from259*

Grenada  to
New York 

US$
Valid for travel thru September 5, 2010
Purchase tickets by August 2, 2010

one-way

*Fare is per person, one-way and valid for travel in Lovebird Economy class. Valid for travel now thru September 5, 2010. Tickets must be purchased by August 2, 2010 and all travel must be completed by September 5, 2010. Ticketing 
must be completed within 1 day after reservations are made. Foreign government imposed taxes and fees of up to $91 per person, which includes a September 11th security fee of $2.50 per person per U.S. enplanement, are additional 
and due with final payment. An insurance surcharge of $10 is included in the fare. Reservations are required for all sectors. Seats are limited and may not be available on all flights. Change penalties of $125 and other restrictions may 
apply. A ticketing fee of $20.00 will be charged when purchasing tickets at Air Jamaica ticketing outlets. There is no ticketing fee charged for purchases made via AirJamaica.com. Lovebird Economy Class passengers are allowed two pieces 
of checked baggage up to 50lbs. Tickets are non-refundable.

SALE
EXTENDED



from259*

New York  to 
Grenada

US$
Valid for travel thru September 5, 2010
Purchase tickets by August 2, 2010

one-way

*Fare is per person, one-way and valid for travel in Lovebird Economy class. Valid for travel now thru September 5, 2010. Tickets must be purchased by August 2, 2010 and all travel must be completed by September 5, 2010. Ticketing 
must be completed within 1 day after reservations are made. Foreign government imposed taxes and fees of up to $91 per person, which includes a September 11th security fee of $2.50 per person per U.S. enplanement, are additional 
and due with final payment. An insurance surcharge of $10 is included in the fare. Reservations are required for all sectors. Seats are limited and may not be available on all flights. Change penalties of $125 and other restrictions may 
apply. A ticketing fee of $20.00 will be charged when purchasing tickets at Air Jamaica ticketing outlets. There is no ticketing fee charged for purchases made via AirJamaica.com. Lovebird Economy Class passengers are allowed two pieces 
of checked baggage up to 50lbs. Tickets are non-refundable.

SALE
EXTENDED


